UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

DECEMBER 2002 SAN LUIS RESERVOIR FEDERAL RUN DATE: January 29, 2003
DAILY OPERATIONS

FEDERAL FEDERAL PACHECO FEDERAL FEDERAL
DAY ELEV STORAGE CHANGE PUMP GEN PUMP ADJ CHANGE STORAGE
568,137
1 431.11 791,176 3,603 4,773 0 454 0 4,003 572,140
2 431.07 790,807 -369 5,109 0 454 0 4,706 576,846
3 431.14 791,454 647 5,470 0 438 0 4,911 581,757
4 431.37 793,582 2,128 6,693 0 423 0 6,315 588,072
5 431.52 794,971 1,389 5,956 0 442 0 5,555 593,627
6 431.62 795,898 927 3,080 0 441 0 2,658 596,285
7 431.36 793,490 -2,408 1,392 0 440 0 1,243 597,528
8 431.48 794,601 1,111 2,391 0 449 0 1,573 599,101
9 431.44 794,230 -371 2,683 0 448 0 2,439 601,540
10 431.21 792,101 -2,129 0 0 398 0 -276 601,264
11 431.25 792,472 371 1,808 0 387 0 1,216 602,480
12 431.32 793,119 647 3,461 0 385 0 2,891 605,371
13 431.60 795,712 2,593 3,055 0 401 0 2,771 608,142
14 432.03 799,700 3,988 2,147 0 329 0 1,980 610,122
15 433.45 812,917 13,217 9,356 0 317 0 8,802 618,924
16 434.22 820,115 7,198 4,894 0 308 0 5,084 624,008
17 435.06 827,992 7,877 5,039 0 300 0 4,846 628,854
18 437.26 848,743 20,751 5,437 0 227 0 4,971 633,825
19 438.88 864,135 15,392 4,977 0 257 0 4,655 638,480
20 440.58 880,387 16,252 4,974 0 271 0 4,878 643,358
21 442.38 897,706 17,319 4,631 0 209 0 4,407 647,765
22 444.59 919,125 21,419 6,955 0 184 0 6,602 654,367
23 445,91 931,999 12,874 4,936 0 192 0 4,416 658,783
24 447.28 945,425 13,426 4,937 0 197 0 4,553 663,336
25 449.12 963,557 18,132 10,656 0 213 0 10,362 673,698
26 450.31 975,345 11,788 4,789 0 172 0 4,419 678,117
27 451.50 987,180 11,835 3,720 0 168 0 3,278 681,395
28 452.18 993,965 6,785 1,704 0 212 0 1,704 683,099
29 452.62 998,363 4,398 4,501 0 200 0 4,268 687,367
30 452.80 1,000,164 1,801 1,694 0 188 0 1,614 688,981
31 453.79 1,010,089 9,925 1,725 0 200 0 1,305 690,286
TOTALS 222,516 132,943 0 9,704 0 122,149
COMMENTS :

VALUES IN ACRE-FEET



